
Pustaka_JPC_Adestya Nindi
Salsa.docx
by Pustaka Pubisher

Submission date: 20-Jul-2025 11:09AM (UTC-0400)
Submission ID: 2705610827

File name: Pustaka_JPC_Adestya_Nindi_Salsa.docx (639.01K)

Word count: 2540

Character count: 16563



1

1

2

2

6

6



1

1

4

4

7

8

8

9



1

1

1

1

1

5



1

1

1

1

1

1

1



1

1

10



1

1





28%
SIMILARITY INDEX

28%
INTERNET SOURCES

4%
PUBLICATIONS

7%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 15%

2 2%

3 2%

4 2%

5 2%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

Exclude quotes Off Exclude matches < 1%

Pustaka_JPC_Adestya Nindi Salsa.docx
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

vdocuments.mx
Internet Source

Submitted to stipram
Student Paper

Submitted to Universitas Pendidikan
Indonesia
Student Paper

jatim.tribunnews.com
Internet Source

journal.unimar-amni.ac.id
Internet Source

journal.umsu.ac.id
Internet Source

www.nawacitapost.com
Internet Source

id.wikipedia.org
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Islam Negeri
Sumatera Utara
Student Paper

radarbanjarmasin.jawapos.com
Internet Source



Exclude bibliography On


